
	GLAS IV
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	
		                        Tokom semestra 	
	 Konačna ocjena           (bodovi)

	Ime I prezime studenta/ice
	Prisustvo
	Aktivnost na nastavi
	Kolokvij 
	Seminarski rad
	Završni       ispit
	  Ocjena
	Bodovi

	516-221/20
	      10 
	        15
	    16
	       5
	    44
	    9/B
	         90   

	500-205/20
	        8
	        10
	    15
	       3
	    39
	    8/C
	         75

	498-203/20
	      10
	        15
	    16
	       5
	    40
	    9/B
	         86

	499-204/20
	        9
	        15
	    17
	       5
	    43
	    9/B
	         89

	515-220/20
	        9
	        15
	    20
	       5
	    46
	    10/A
	         95

	497-202/20
	       10
	        15
	    16
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	    40
	    9/B
	         86







